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Linsi-Suomen piirin kilpailut 7.10.2018 Forssa

25 tikkaa

MM

Blomberg Mika
Tammi Aimo
Vuori Kauko
Lampinen Juha

MA

Into Juhani
Valtonen Kari
Tuominen Ari
Nayska Keijo
Passila Antti
Kolhi Erkki
Vaskela Jari
Blomberg Pertti
Niininen Markku

MB
Ketokoski Jukka

MC

Kaskinen Timo
Maikinen Seppo
Huhti Martti
Haikonen Hannu
Pohjamies Asko
Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Haapanen Arvi
Mintyld Veikko
Aaltonen Ari
Alsila Seppo

. Pesonen Kauko
. Kauti Kari
. Jarvinen Risto

Harmiaho Hannu

piivitetty 8.10.2018 klo 13.20

TurTi
TurTi
FST
TurTi

FST
TurTi
ukinT

MU

MU
TurTi
HuVe
TurTi
HuVe

SaTi

FST
MU
TurTi
FST
HuVe
MU
FST
FST
FST
ukinT
TampT
FST
HuVe
MU

42
41
45
43

33
36
36
38
40
35
36
33
29

40

43
43
39
39

43
34
47
37
36
39
28
37
34

34

39
41
39
25
33
37
32
35
38
22
21
28
22
22

41
40
36
31

42
40
40
39
35
41
37
29
33

28

32
39
39
33
33
35
26
36
27
34
36
24
32
10

46
37
37
34

38
40
37
38
41
33
40
38
36

35

39
36
33
36
35
33
31
32
35
32
26
24
24
12

38
43
36
43

40
44
34
36
35
35
41
38
29

43

40
39
34
29
30
29
27
24
19
35
31
33
22
37

210
204
193
190

196
194 5x10, 5x9
194 5x10, 4x9
188
187
183
182
175
161

180

182
179
178
166
164
159
154
150
145 5x9
145 2x9
143
140
139
107



NA
Kalevo Aune

NB
Koivula Katri
Heino Mervi

NC
Uusi-Kolli Ritva

NuB
Myrskyranta Eemu

Joukkuetulokset miehet

TurTi
Blomberg Mika
Tammi Aimo
Valtonen Kari
Lampinen Juha

MU

Nayska Keijo
Passila Antti
Maikinen Seppo
Uusi-Kolli Heikki

FST 11
Haikonen Hannu
Haapanen Arvi
Aaltonen Ari
Kauti Kari

SaTi

FST
FST

MU

FST

798
210
204
194
190

713
188
187
179
159

605
166
154
145
140

34

33
27

31

26

28

32
14

42

40

34 31

30 41
39 26

38 30

19 12

FST I

Into Juhani
Vuori Kauko
Kaskinen Timo
Mintyla Veikko

HuVe

Vaskela Jari
Pohjamies Asko
Niininen Markku
Jarvinen Risto

41

42
27

34

13

168

178
133

175

110

721
196
193
182
150

646
182
164
161
139
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125 tikkaa

MM

Tammi Aimo
Blomberg Mika
Lampinen Juha
Vuori Kauko

MA

Vaskela Jari
Tuominen Ari
Nayska Keijo
Into Juhani
Valtonen Kari
Passila Antti
Blomberg Pertti
Kolhi Erkki

MB
Ketokoski Jukka

MC

Maikinen Seppo
Huhti Martti
Kaskinen Timo
Haikonen Hannu
Alsila Seppo
Héarméaaho Hannu
Uusi-Kolli Heikki
Kauti Kari
Mintyld Veikko
Pohjamies Asko

. Jarvinen Risto
. Aaltonen Ari
. Pesonen Kauko

Haapanen Arvi

TurTi

TurTi

TurTi
FST

HuVe
ukinT
MU
FST
TurTi
MU
TurTi
TurTi

SaTi

MU
TurTi
FST
FST
ukinT
MU
MU
FST
FST
HuVe
HuVe
FST
TampT
FST

195
204
175
191

183
186
190
191
188
194
186
180

168

190
164
171
165
180
162
145
147
145
132
139
149
134
136

192
187
184
194

196
197
208
187
201
186
186
169

183

179
182
165
168
168
152
168
168
139
154
148
163
158
126

205
197
201
191

197
188
174
192
175
177
180
193

194

177
160
179
183
178
175
168
162
165
150
166
115
145
122

213
196
206
191

206
208
193
197
195
200
190
185

192

174
179
177
149
155
184
181
163
155
154
154
131
138
156

190
207
203
194

195
188
190
185
186
185
189
184

178

193
177
166
180
152
157
165
168
158
167
144
157
132
146

995
991
969
961

977
967
955
952
945
942
931
911

915

913
862
858
845
833
830
827
808
762
757
751
715
707
686



NA

Kalevo Aune SaTi
NB

Koivula Katri FST
Heino Mervi FST
NC

Uusi-Kolli Ritva MU
NuB

Myrskyranta Eemu FST

Joukkuetulokset miehet

TurTi 762
Blomberg Mika 204
Tammi Aimo 195
Valtonen Kari 188
Lampinen Juha 175
FST I 718
Vuori Kauko 191
Into Juhani 191
Kaskinen Timo 171
Haikonen Hannu 165

166

185
133

153

105

182

201
151

159

98

Forssan Seudun Tikka ry Kkiittia kilpailijoita

172 179
198 193
148 160
185 174
97 89
MU
Passila Antti
Nayska Keijo
Maikinen Seppo

176

177
160

177

144

Uusi-Kolli Heikki

FST I

Aaltonen Ari
Kauti Kari

Mintyld Veikko
Haapanen Arvi

875

954
752

848

533

719
194
190
190
145

YA
149
147
145
136



